
References, Austin Home Renovations, Inc. 
 

Holly Tompkins 

1403 W. St.Johns Austin, Texas  78704 

HollyTompkins@Gmail.com  512-791-8030 

 

Jay Schoenike 

1403 W. St. Johns Austin, Texas  78757 

Julianne.Phillip@AustinUTexas.edu  785-766-1572 

 

Desmond Milvenan 

2701 Berenson Austin, Texas  78746 

Desmond@DesmondHomes.Com  512-294-4740 

 

Marty Berstein 

434 Gunderson Ave. Oak Park Il. 60304-1424 

Marty.Berstein3@gmail.com 708-600-9014 

 

Kim Sanchez 

8010 Cardin Austin, Texas  78759 

Kim@SanchezFamily5.com  512-775-4665 

 

Ashley Wier 3414 Big Bend Drive 

Austin, TX 78731 

ashleywier@gmail.com  512-563-8441 

 

David Wizelman 

7614 Rotan Austin, Texas, 78749 

david.wizelman@cal.berkeley.edu  512-750-3440 

 

Laure Reed 

7706 Shadyrock Drive Austin, Texas  78731 

laurenjoreed@gmail.com  361-816-8077 

 

Mike White 

8308 Hot Springs Court Austin, Texas  78749 

Whwatx@gmail.com  512-797-6578 
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